
Ballard Sue 252 N County Rd 9 Hartford AL 36344 Senior 2020 334 886-2273 msballard2000@yahoo.com

Campbell Gary 320 Miller Rd Bassfield MS 39421 Junior 2020 601 736-3230 gmcampb12@gmail.com

Chain Nancy 47 Nobles Rd Sumrall MS 39482 Senior 2022 601 325-8419 eddnancychain@gmail.com

Cline Kay 4 Oak Ln Picayune MS 39466 Student 2018 601 798-3324 kaymcline@gmail.com

Falck John N. PO Box 192 Fairhope AL 36533 Senior 2022 251 928-3340 hemhaven@bellsouth.net

Falck Nancy PO Box 192 Fairhope AL 36533 Senior 2022 251 928-3340 hemhaven@bellsouth.net

Green Janet 1751 S Williamsburg Rd Bassfield MS 39421 Senior 2022 601 943-5416 janmac33@aol.com

Hatten Kenny 341 Paramount Rd Perkinston Ms 39573 Student 2022 601 928-3703 kennyhatten@yahoo.com

Holcomb Chuck 904 Adeline St. Hattiesburg MS 39401 Student 2022 601 307-5530 chuck.holcomb@comcast.net

Isley Linda 103 Richberry Dr. Dothan AL 36301 Junior 2022 334 655-3123 Ipisley1@gmail.com

Little Lisa 2468 Erie Lane NW Brookhaven MS 39601 Senior 2019 601 833-4064 h3little@tislink.com

Little Henry 2468 Erie Lane NW Brookhaven MS 39601 Senior 2019 601 757-0801 maverickb_1@yahoo.com

Manning Clyde 10019 Route Rd Lillian AL 36549 Honorary 251 961-2583 fredcm@gulftel.com

McLaurin Wayne 6365 Owl Roost Rd Long Beach MS 39560 Senior 2021 228 452-0717 wmclauri@uga.edu

McLaurin Sylvia 6365 Owl Roost Rd Long Beach MS 39560 Senior 2021 228 452-0717 wjm97@msstate.edu

Moore Rita 110 Leigh St Daleville AL 36322 Senior 2021 334 598-2103 rita@jfmoore.org

Riddle James B 507 Homestead Dr Wilsonville AL 35186 Senior 2022 205 671-5105 Jimr0412@gmail.com

Riddle Phyllis 507 Homestead Dr Wilsonville AL 35186 Senior 2022 205 671-5105 jimr0412@gmail.com

Sikes Sarah PO BOX 351 Luverne AL 36049 Honorary 334 335-5568

Smith Debbie 10175 Tom Waller Rd Grand Bay AL 36541 Senior 2022 251 957-0066 debdahlsmith@hughes.net

Stainsby Nancy 841 Lee Rd 426 Smiths Station AL 36877 Senior 2022 334 297-3063 stainsbys@wmconnect.com

Trufant William 3544 Leroy Stevens Rd Mobile AL 36619 Junior 2020 trufantnb@hotmail.com

Van Valkenburgh Rosabelle 212 Longwood Dr SE Huntsville AL 35801 Honorary

Watson Shelia PO Box 26 Moselle MS 39459 Senior 2021 601 582-0549

Watts Barbara 60 Serene Meadows Dr Hattiesburg MS 39402 Honorary 601 268-3884 bwatts54@gmail.com

Watts Earl 60 Serene Meadows Dr Hattiesburg MS 39402 Honorary 601 268-3884 bwatts54@gmail.com

Yance Billy Joe 224 Private Rd 1568 Midland City AL 36350 Junior 2015 334 794-3496 bjyance@gmail.com
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